2024

Information for dispatch consultation for foreigners and associated companies!
~ Available in 21 different languages~

You can get individual consultations with specialists such as administrative scriveners, social insurance
labor consultants and lawyer. If you would like to speak in any language other than Japanese, you can consult

in the 21languages written below.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Available Languages: English, Chinese, Korean, Vietnamese, Nepali, Indonesian, Tagalog, Thai, Portuguese, Spanish,
French, German, Italian, Russian, Malay, Myanmar, Khmer, Mongolian, Sinhalese, Hindi, Bengali :
Languages : English, 3¢, 3+=+9], Tiéng Viét, YT HTYT, Bahasa Indonesia,

Wikang Tgalog, s 'lne, portugués , Espafiol, francais, Deutsch,

Italiano, Pycckmii,

Bahasa Melayu, @%mmm Manies, Monroa xou1, Bo2nE, &, s

.,
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[Consultation location calendar]

B0942-30-9096

[Schedule] 3rd Saturday of every month 3rd Tuesday of every month
[Time] 13:00~16:00 13:00~16:00
[Location] Kurume City lizuka City
Kurumeria Mutsumon 6th floor Minkuru lizuka City Hall 5F North meeting room
[Venue] meeting room
lizuka City, Shintateiwa 5-5
Kurume city, Mutsumommachi
3-11, Kurumeria mutsumon 6" floor
[contact]

80948-22-5500

[Reservation * Deadline]

Reservations required
(Until the day before the event)

No reservation needed

2024.4.20 (Sat) 2024.4.16 (Tue)
2024.5.18 (Sat) 2024.5.21 (Tue)
2024.6.15 (Sat) 2024.6.18 (Tue)
2024.7.20 (Sat) 2024.7.16 (Tue)
2024.8.17 (Sat) 2024.8.20 (Tue)
[Date & Time] 2024.9.21 (Sat) 2024.9.17 (Tue)

2024.10.19 (Sat)

2024.10.15 (Tue)

2024.11.16 (Sat)

2024.11.19(Tue)

2024.12.21 (Sat)

2024.12.17 (Tue)

2025.1.18 (Sat)

2025.1.21 (Tue)

2025.2.15 (Sat)

2025.2.18 (Tue)

2025.3.15 (Sat)

2025.3.18 (Tue)

*A reservation is needed for the consultation, please call ahead to be able to use this service. (expect lizuka City)

‘ LN ’ Fukuoka Multilingual Assistance and Information Center

Fukuoka International Exchange Foundation 3F ACROS Fukuoka, 1-1-1 Tenjin, Chuo-ku, Fukuoka
[Toll-Free]l0120-279-906 Email : fukuoka-maic@kokusaihiroba.or.jp

Fukuoka International
Exchange Foundation
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